
EINE INITIATIVE DER UNIVERSITAT BASEL
UND DES KANTONS AARGAU

SWISS
NANOSCIENCE
INSTITUTE

Results of the IPT-2019

Place PointsCountry/University

4th

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

1st 

2nd 

3rd 
229.80 (5 PF)

209.60 (5 PF)

206.90 (5 PF)

204.00 (5 PF)

160.00

157.24

156.00

152.20

151.80

148.84

147.20

144.10

139.26

138.55

136.48

125.57

42.33 (Final)

41.17 (Final)

39.83 (Final)

 Russia – Voronezh 

Switzerland

Colombia

Sweden

Ukraine - TSNUK

Germany

Denmark

Italy

Poland

Croatia

Brazil

India

USA

Greece

Australia

Russia – MIPT

France – École polytechnique

France – Université de Lyon

Ukraine - Kharkiv University


