EPFL

Results of the IPT-2019



Place	Country/University	Points
1st	France - École polytechnique	42.33 (Final)
2nd	France - Université de Lyon	41.17 (Final)
3rd	Ukraine - Kharkiv University	39.83 (Final)
4th	Russia - Voronezh	229.80 (5 PF)
5th	Switzerland	209.60 (5 PF)
6th	Colombia	206.90 (5 PF)
7th	Sweden	204.00 (5 PF)
8th	Ukraine - TSNUK	160.00
9th	Germany	157.24
10th	Denmark	156.00
11th	Italy	152.20
12th	Poland	151.80
13th	Croatia	148.84
14th	Brazil	147.20
15th	India	144.10
16th	USA	139.26
17th	Greece	138.55
18th	Australia	136.48
19th	Russia - MIPT	125.57





























